,:7 NaijaHouses

Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos

NGN 180,000,000.00

Mobile: 08160127683
Office:

Fax:
Kslrealtors@gmail.com

KSL Properties

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Kslrealtors@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

3 gl
{n} o] L o
On Type Flats /
Apartments

Category For

Sale Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1403 days

Up for sale! Newly Built #3 bedrooms apartment Located in a fully gated estate off #Banana island road, Ikoyi
Lagos. Features a General pool and Gym house . Comes in at a price of #180M Naira only. For further
enquiries and viewing,kindly give us a call.

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P4920753320
For Sale
Active

180000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
0

This Home : Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 180000000

Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 180000000 0Km
Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 200000000 0.8Km
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 7 1500000000 0.8Km
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 220000000 0.8Km
Alexander Avenue, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 700000000 1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 1800000000 1Km
}BkﬁljfgﬁgziLANDl IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi, 3 220000000 1Xm
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 250000000 1Km
BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 450000000 1Km
Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 6 750000000 1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 200000000 1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 450000000 1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 200000000 1Km
E:gg;la Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, 5 750000000 1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos 6 730000000 1Km
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 145000000 1Km
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 450000000 1Km
banana island ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 70000000 100 1Km
banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 680000000 100 1Km
ikoyi,lekki, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos 4 300000000 100 1.2Km
Lekki, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos 5 650000000 1.2Km
Tkoyi, Lekki, Tkoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos 4 400000000 1.2Km
Tkoyi, Lekki, Tkoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos 5 450000000 1.2Km
Tkoyi, Lekki, Tkoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos 4 400000000 1.2Km
Lekki, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos 4 400000000 1.2Km
Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 300000000 1.2Km
11 crescent ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 350000 1.5Km
48, Bourdillon Road, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 350000 1.6Km
1. Falomo Close,, Ikozi, Lagos 0 350000 2Km

Y
This report kas ieen prepared based on informatjon furnished by|sources deemed re.ible , howe I

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Ikoyi , Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
old, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
IKOYL,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Old Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Tkoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Old Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

TIkoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
old, Ikoyi, Lagos

IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

=~ o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 &~ O O U1 B s Ol

(&)1
o1

3
5
6
4
5
0
3
3
2
3
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
2
3
4
3

atro v Ca Oy

S TN

595000000
200000000
180000000
595000000
1400000000
1400000000
250000000
270000000
600000000
650000000
580000000
1100000000
300000000
600000000
145000000
340000000
1300000000
400000000
600000000
3425000000
150000000
150000000
120000000
150000000
200000000
650000000
1100000000
650000000
650000000
500000000
350000000
340000000
170000000
100000000
475000000
150000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




M NaiiaHouses
Magos, Ilgoyi, TIkoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagis, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North
GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos

Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North
GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos

Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North
GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
10 Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State
Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

o o o1 ol ks~ ol ool o1 o1 U1 W W W ks oo Uy OO s

o1

330000000
350000000
1000000000
920000000
19000000
245000000
400000000
140000000
850000000
600000000
650000000
180000000
230000000
220000000
250000000
680000000
620000000
950000000
900000000
850000000
85000000
310000000
650000000
450000000
500000000
470000000

120000000

72500000

62500000

350000000
480000000
500000000

2500000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1800

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




':7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




