

#### Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos



Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos
NGN 180,000,000.00

KSL Properties Mobile: 08160127683 Office:

Fax:

Nigeria rdx: Kslrealtors@gmail.com





#### **Property Details**





Status Active



Price/Sq Ft ₩





Type **Flats** / **Apartments** 



Built

Up for sale! Newly Built #3 bedrooms apartment Located in a fully gated estate off #Banana island road, Ikoyi Lagos. Features a General pool and Gym house . Comes in at a price of #180M Naira only. For further enquiries and viewing,kindly give us a call.







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



P4920753320 Property ID: Category: For Sale Market Status: Active 180000000 Listed Price: Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

3 Bedroom:

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		180000000		0
Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		180000000		0Km
Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		200000000		0.8Km
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	7		1500000000		0.8Km
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		220000000		0.8Km
Alexander Avenue, Ikoyi, Lagos	0		700000000		1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1800000000		1Km
BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		220000000		1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		250000000		1Km
BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		450000000		1Km
Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		750000000		1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		200000000		1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		450000000		1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		200000000		1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		750000000		1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		730000000		1Km
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		145000000		1Km
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		450000000		1Km
banana island ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		70000000	100	1Km
banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		680000000	100	1Km
ikoyi,lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		300000000	100	1.2Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		1.2Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		400000000		1.2Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		450000000		1.2Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		400000000		1.2Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		400000000		1.2Km
Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		300000000		1.2Km
11 crescent ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	0		350000		1.5Km
48, Bourdillon Road, Ikoyi, Lagos	0		350000		1.6Km
1. Falomo Close,, Ikoyi, Lagos	0		350000		2Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses <sub>Dyi, Lagos</sub>	5	4	595000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi , Ikoyi, Lagos	4	4	200000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	4	180000000	2.1Km
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	5	595000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1400000000	2.1Km
IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1400000000	2.1Km
old, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		250000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		270000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000	2.1Km
ikoyi lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		580000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1100000000	2.1Km
IKOYI,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		30000000	2.1Km
Old Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	55		600000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		145000000	2.1Km
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		340000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		130000000	2.1Km
Old Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		400000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	0		3425000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		150000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		150000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	2		120000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		150000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		200000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1100000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	6	650000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		500000000	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		350000000	2.1Km
old, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		340000000	2.1Km
IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	2		170000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		100000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		475000000	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		150000000	2.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



agos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		330000000		2.1Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		350000000		2.1Km
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1000000000		2.1Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		920000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		19000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		245000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		400000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		140000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		850000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		180000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		230000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		220000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		250000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		680000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		620000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		950000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		900000000	100	2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		850000000	100	2.1Km
lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		85000000	100	2.1Km
Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		310000000		2.1Km
Ikoyi, Lagis, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		2.1Km
Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		450000000		2.1Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		500000000		2.1Km
Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		470000000		2.1Km
Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		120000000		2.1Km
Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		72500000		2.1Km
Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		62500000		2.1Km
Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		350000000		2.1Km
10 Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	4	480000000		2.1Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		500000000		2.1Km
ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		2500000000	1800	2.1Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of	
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**















